506314075 10/21/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6360824

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR ASSIGNEE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BM GROUP HOLDING S.P.A.	10/21/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BM GROUP HOLDING S.P.A.
Street Address:	VIA ROMA, 151
City:	BORGO CHIESE (TN)
State/Country:	ITALY
Postal Code:	38083

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16164426
Application Number:	16725263

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)954-8528

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (949) 954-5430

Email: processing@icaplaw.com

Correspondent Name: INNOVATION CAPITAL LAW GROUP, LLP

Address Line 1: 19800 MACARTHUR BLVD.

Address Line 2: SUITE 280

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92612

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BAZ1B-PAU04-05	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	VIC LIN	
SIGNATURE:	/Vic Lin/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/21/2020	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Address - BM GROUP HOLIDNG#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 054166 FRAME: 0821

506314075

CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR ASSIGNEE

Sir:

Please record a change of address for Assignee, BM GROUP HOLIDNG S.p.A., as indicated below:

Old address:

LOCALITÀ AL PONTE **BORGO CHIESE (TN), ITALY 38083**

New Address:

RECORDED: 10/21/2020

VIA ROMA, 151 **BORGO CHIESE (TN), ITALY 38083**

Respectfully submitted,

/Vic Lin/

Vic Y. Lin Registration No. 43,754 Innovation Capital Law Group, LLP 19800 MacArthur Blvd., Suite 280 Irvine, CA 92612

Tel: (949) 954-5430 Fax: (949) 954-8528 October 21, 2020

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 054166 FRAME: 0822